
2017-2018 OVER 35 BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 

Sun. Dec. 3  35  Advanced Microsystems   Vs. Bootleggers 66  
   66  Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Rising Sun Café  59 

65  Chapter 11    Vs. Pat’s Pizza  61  (OT) 
  

Sun. Dec. 10  50 Advanced Microsystems   Vs. Rising Sun Café 53  (OT) 
   36 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Chapter 11  61 

52 Pat’s Pizza    Vs. Bootleggers 56 
  

Sun. Dec. 17  77 Chapter 11    Vs. Rising Sun Café 56 
   29 Advanced Microsystems   Vs. Pat’s Pizza 53 
    43 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Bootleggers  46 

 
Wed. Dec. 20  51 Advanced Microsystems  Vs. Bootleggers  30 

  
Sun. Jan. 7  82 Chapter 11    Vs. Bootleggers 58 
    43 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Advanced Microsystems 48 
   42 Rising Sun Cafe    Vs. Pat’s Pizza  45 

   
Sun. Jan. 14  32 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Pat’s Pizza 60 

65 Rising Sun Cafe    Vs. Bootleggers 59 
29 Advanced Microsystems   Vs. Chapter 11  63 
  

Sun. Jan. 21  52 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Rising Sun Café  72 
   44 Chapter 11    Vs. Pat’s Pizza 42 

 
Sun. Jan. 28  49 Pat’s Pizza    Vs. Bootleggers 34 

48 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Chapter 11  58  
46 Advanced Microsystems   Vs. Rising Sun Café 50 
  

Sun. Feb. 11  74 Chapter 11    Vs. Rising Sun Café 50 
31 Advanced Microsystems   Vs. Pat’s Pizza 58 
55  Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Bootleggers 57 
 

Sun. Feb. 18  32 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Advanced Microsystems 43 
   53 Rising Sun Cafe    Vs. Pat’s Pizza 64 

02 Chapter 11    Vs. Bootleggers 00 (Forfeit) 
 
Sun. Mar. 4  68 Goodwin’s Chevrolet   Vs. Pat’s Pizza 72 

42 Advanced Microsystems   Vs. Chapter 11 64 
66 Rising Sun Cafe    Vs. Bootleggers 59 

 

TEAM STANDINGS          W         L  
Chapter 11   10 0  
Pat’s Pizza   7 3  
Rising Sun Café  5 5 
Bootleggers   4 6  
Advanced Microsystems 3 7   
Goodwins Chevy Mazda 1 9  

 
Playoffs 

  

Sun. Mar. 11  51  #4 Bootleggers   Vs. #5 Advanced Microsystems   46  (2OT) 
   65  #3 Rising Sun Café  Vs. #6 Goodwin’s Chevrolet  50 
 
Sun. Mar. 18  73  #1 Chapter 11   Vs. #4 Bootleggers  56 

62  #2 Pat’s Pizza   Vs. #3 Rising Sun Café  52 
 
Sun. Mar. 25  Championship  53 #1 Chapter 11 vs. #2 Pat’s Pizza  57 
 


